
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 74 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:23.860 1:23.779 1:24.117 4:11.756

2 75 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:25.875 1:24.608 1:25.066 4:15.549 3.793

3 72 Baka Boris Baka Dávid Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:27.126 1:26.145 1:27.455 4:20.726 8.970

4 71 Cupra Filip Schvarzová Nikola Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1:27.933 1:28.533 1:26.163 4:22.629 10.873

5 70 Spišák Šimon - Audi S3 1:27.353 1:26.390 1:30.746 4:24.489 12.733

6 64 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 1:29.206 1:28.798 1:27.949 4:25.953 14.197

7 48 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:29.645 1:28.313 1:29.000 4:26.958 15.202

8 51 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:29.687 1:28.751 1:29.399 4:27.837 16.081

9 55 Pasiak Tomáš - VW Golf Gti 1:30.073 1:30.371 1:28.624 4:29.068 17.312

10 73 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:30.463 1:28.940 1:30.622 4:30.025 18.269

11 32 Šup Norbert Fliescherová Michaela Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:30.022 1:29.545 1:30.686 4:30.253 18.497

12 49 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106 1:30.548 1:28.928 1:33.005 4:32.481 20.725

13 47 Kubacka Štefan - Honda Civic 1:30.058 1:29.065 1:34.026 4:33.149 21.393

14 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:31.307 1:28.552 1:33.403 4:33.262 21.506

15 18 Kolibár Jaroslav Keslerová Viktória BMW e36 1:32.577 1:30.900 1:31.362 4:34.839 23.083

16 61 Braniša Lukáš Gazdík Peter Ford Fiesta 1:31.229 1:30.920 1:33.876 4:36.025 24.269

17 31 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 1:33.205 1:32.288 1:33.765 4:39.258 27.502

18 41 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 1:32.800 1:32.559 1:34.331 4:39.690 27.934

19 29 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 1:33.447 1:32.993 1:33.914 4:40.354 28.598

20 54 Mikisz Jan - Renault Clio 1:32.660 1:34.810 1:32.903 4:40.373 28.617

21 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:32.649 1:34.913 1:33.174 4:40.736 28.980

22 19 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:37.633 1:31.983 1:31.647 4:41.263 29.507

23 62 Ceran Matej Kurejová Barbara Honda Civic Type R 1:35.893 1:32.835 1:34.238 4:42.966 31.210

24 17 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 Coupe 1:32.788 1:34.018 1:37.117 4:43.923 32.167

25 63 Béreš Róbert Krivdová Veronika Peugeot 206 1:41.410 1:31.658 1:31.594 4:44.662 32.906

26 57 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio RS 1:35.491 1:33.344 1:35.840 4:44.675 32.919

27 9 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:36.396 1:34.648 1:34.114 4:45.158 33.402
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28 25 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:35.792 1:31.938 1:38.486 4:46.216 34.460

29 27 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:36.582 1:34.753 1:35.628 4:46.963 35.207

30 12 Vitez František Karová Jitka BMW e36 1:36.309 1:35.259 1:36.164 4:47.732 35.976

31 43 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio Rsi 1:34.894 1:37.035 1:36.124 4:48.053 36.297

32 28 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 1:36.816 1:36.187 1:36.211 4:49.214 37.458

33 30 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 1:37.260 1:36.607 1:35.731 4:49.598 37.842

34 45 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:36.874 1:36.525 1:36.301 4:49.700 37.944

35 44 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:37.038 1:37.510 1:35.305 4:49.853 38.097

36 14 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 1:35.491 1:36.230 1:38.514 4:50.235 38.479

37 35 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 1:35.808 1:36.655 1:37.842 4:50.305 38.549

38 24 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:41.127 1:34.293 1:36.585 4:52.005 40.249

39 15 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 1:39.924 1:37.973 1:34.512 4:52.409 40.653

40 8 Frývalská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:38.662 1:36.434 1:37.565 4:52.661 40.905

41 23 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:36.330 1:39.885 1:37.130 4:53.345 41.589

42 58 Mižák Erik Mižák Patrik Peugeot 306 Gti 1:39.672 1:36.472 1:37.321 4:53.465 41.709

43 39 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:39.028 1:37.864 1:37.079 4:53.971 42.215

44 13 Sklenár Fratišek - BMW e30 1:36.061 1:31.858 1:47.570 4:55.489 43.733

45 21 Benčo Martin - BMW e30 1:40.336 1:36.877 1:38.426 4:55.639 43.883

46 56 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:37.595 1:38.928 1:40.229 4:56.752 44.996

47 40 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1:39.443 1:39.262 1:38.064 4:56.769 45.013

48 3 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:40.509 1:37.665 1:38.897 4:57.071 45.315

49 37 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:39.650 1:38.060 1:39.835 4:57.545 45.789

50 46 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:37.278 1:40.841 1:40.159 4:58.278 46.522

51 33 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:40.937 1:41.506 1:38.562 5:01.005 49.249

52 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:41.795 1:42.317 1:40.567 5:04.679 52.923

53 11 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 1:41.637 1:41.290 1:43.335 5:06.262 54.506

54 36 Krajlik Kristián Korintuš Roland Suzuki Swift 1:44.328 1:41.077 1:41.437 5:06.842 55.086

55 59 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 1:44.398 1:43.723 1:42.055 5:10.176 58.420

56 66 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault megane 1:44.204 1:44.954 1:43.274 5:12.432 1:00.676

57 50 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 1:36.399 1:37.397 1:59.757 5:13.553 1:01.797

58 38 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 1:41.844 1:40.755 1:52.066 5:14.665 1:02.909

59 20 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:45.365 1:46.373 1:45.250 5:16.988 1:05.232

60 26 Demke Ľubomír Palko Miroslav Škoda 130 1:46.838 1:44.741 1:45.532 5:17.111 1:05.355



61 60 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:32.502 1:31.234 2:14.860 5:18.596 1:06.840

62 4 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:52.766 1:50.414 1:41.427 5:24.607 1:12.851

63 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:43.119 2:05.108 1:42.998 5:31.225 1:19.469

64 34 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 1:52.960 1:50.778 1:50.518 5:34.256 1:22.500

65 2 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 1:44.910 1:40.452 2:21.017 5:46.379 1:34.623

66 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:42.345 1:40.689 2:31.905 5:54.939 1:43.183

42 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1

65 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma

22 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 41 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 1:32.800 1:32.559 1:34.331 4:39.690

2 35 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 1:35.808 1:36.655 1:37.842 4:50.305 10.615

3 39 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1:39.028 1:37.864 1:37.079 4:53.971 14.281

4 40 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 1:39.443 1:39.262 1:38.064 4:56.769 17.079

5 37 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:39.650 1:38.060 1:39.835 4:57.545 17.855

6 33 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:40.937 1:41.506 1:38.562 5:01.005 21.315

7 36 Krajlik Kristián Korintuš Roland Suzuki Swift 1:44.328 1:41.077 1:41.437 5:06.842 27.152

8 38 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 1:41.844 1:40.755 1:52.066 5:14.665 34.975

9 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:43.119 2:05.108 1:42.998 5:31.225 51.535

10 34 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 1:52.960 1:50.778 1:50.518 5:34.256 54.566

34 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1:50.723 1:50.703 1:53.881 5:35.307 54.198

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 48 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:29.645 1:28.313 1:29.000 4:26.958

2 51 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:29.687 1:28.751 1:29.399 4:27.837 0.879

3 49 Šimko Adrián - Peugeot 106 1:30.548 1:28.928 1:33.005 4:32.481 5.523

4 47 Kubacka Štefan - Honda Civic 1:30.058 1:29.065 1:34.026 4:33.149 6.191

5 43 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio Rsi 1:34.894 1:37.035 1:36.124 4:48.053 21.095

6 45 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:36.874 1:36.525 1:36.301 4:49.700 22.742

7 44 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:37.038 1:37.510 1:35.305 4:49.853 22.895

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



8 8 Frývalská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:38.662 1:36.434 1:37.565 4:52.661 25.703

9 46 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:37.278 1:40.841 1:40.159 4:58.278 31.320

10 50 Fekete Ján - Škoda Felicia 1:36.399 1:37.397 1:59.757 5:13.553 46.595

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 64 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 1:29.206 1:28.798 1:27.949 4:25.953

2 55 Pasiak Tomáš - VW Golf Gti 1:30.073 1:30.371 1:28.624 4:29.068 3.115

3 61 Braniša Lukáš Gazdík Peter Ford Fiesta 1:31.229 1:30.920 1:33.876 4:36.025 10.072

4 54 Mikisz Jan - Renault Clio 1:32.660 1:34.810 1:32.903 4:40.373 14.420

5 62 Ceran Matej Kurejová Barbara Honda Civic Type R 1:35.893 1:32.835 1:34.238 4:42.966 17.013

6 63 Béreš Róbert Krivdová Veronika Peugeot 206 1:41.410 1:31.658 1:31.594 4:44.662 18.709

7 57 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio RS 1:35.491 1:33.344 1:35.840 4:44.675 18.722

8 58 Mižák Erik Mižák Patrik Peugeot 306 Gti 1:39.672 1:36.472 1:37.321 4:53.465 27.512

9 56 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:37.595 1:38.928 1:40.229 4:56.752 30.799

10 59 Leško Erik Milkovičová Claudia Opel Astra G 1:44.398 1:43.723 1:42.055 5:10.176 44.223

11 66 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault megane 1:44.204 1:44.954 1:43.274 5:12.432 46.479

12 60 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 1:32.502 1:31.234 2:14.860 5:18.596 52.643

65 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 74 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:23.860 1:23.779 1:24.117 4:11.756

2 75 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:25.875 1:24.608 1:25.066 4:15.549 3.793

3 72 Baka Boris Baka Dávid Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:27.126 1:26.145 1:27.455 4:20.726 8.970

4 71 Cupra Filip Schvarzová Nikola Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1:27.933 1:28.533 1:26.163 4:22.629 10.873

5 70 Spišák Šimon - Audi S3 1:27.353 1:26.390 1:30.746 4:24.489 12.733

6 73 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:30.463 1:28.940 1:30.622 4:30.025 18.269

7 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:32.649 1:34.913 1:33.174 4:40.736 28.980

8 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:41.795 1:42.317 1:40.567 5:04.679 52.923

TRIEDA 3
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Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 32 Šup Norbert Fliescherová Michaela Škoda 100 L Rallye 1:30.022 1:29.545 1:30.686 4:30.253

2 31 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 1:33.205 1:32.288 1:33.765 4:39.258 9.005

3 29 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 1:33.447 1:32.993 1:33.914 4:40.354 10.101

4 27 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:36.582 1:34.753 1:35.628 4:46.963 16.710

5 28 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 1:36.816 1:36.187 1:36.211 4:49.214 18.961

6 30 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 1:37.260 1:36.607 1:35.731 4:49.598 19.345

7 26 Demke Ľubomír Palko Miroslav Škoda 130 1:46.838 1:44.741 1:45.532 5:17.111 46.858

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 19 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:37.633 1:31.983 1:31.647 4:41.263

2 9 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:36.396 1:34.648 1:34.114 4:45.158 3.895

3 25 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:35.792 1:31.938 1:38.486 4:46.216 4.953

4 24 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 1:41.127 1:34.293 1:36.585 4:52.005 10.742

5 23 Soltisz Richard Petrušová Anna BMW e36 1:36.330 1:39.885 1:37.130 4:53.345 12.082

6 21 Benčo Martin - BMW e30 1:40.336 1:36.877 1:38.426 4:55.639 14.376

7 20 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:45.365 1:46.373 1:45.250 5:16.988 35.725

8 4 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:52.766 1:50.414 1:41.427 5:24.607 43.344

22 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:31.307 1:28.552 1:33.403 4:33.262

2 18 Kolibár Jaroslav Keslerová Viktória BMW e36 1:32.577 1:30.900 1:31.362 4:34.839 1.577

3 17 Rejta Ladislav Riabec Juraj BMW e46 Coupe 1:32.788 1:34.018 1:37.117 4:43.923 10.661

4 12 Vitez František Karová Jitka BMW e36 1:36.309 1:35.259 1:36.164 4:47.732 14.470

5 14 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 1:35.491 1:36.230 1:38.514 4:50.235 16.973

6 15 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 1:39.924 1:37.973 1:34.512 4:52.409 19.147

7 13 Sklenár Fratišek - BMW e30 1:36.061 1:31.858 1:47.570 4:55.489 22.227

8 11 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 1:41.637 1:41.290 1:43.335 5:06.262 33.000

TRIEDA 6
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Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 3 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 1:40.509 1:37.665 1:38.897 4:57.071

2 2 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 1:44.910 1:40.452 2:21.017 5:46.379 49.308

3 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:42.345 1:40.689 2:31.905 5:54.939 57.868

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 9 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:36.396 1:34.648 1:34.114 4:45.158

2 8 Frývalská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:38.662 1:36.434 1:37.565 4:52.661 7.503

3 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:41.795 1:42.317 1:40.567 5:04.679 19.521

4 4 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:52.766 1:50.414 1:41.427 5:24.607 39.449

5 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:43.119 2:05.108 1:42.998 5:31.225 46.067

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 43 Mikuláš Patrik - Renault Clio Rsi 1:34.894 1:37.035 1:36.124 4:48.053

2 45 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:36.874 1:36.525 1:36.301 4:49.700 1.647

3 44 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 1:37.038 1:37.510 1:35.305 4:49.853 1.800

4 37 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1:39.650 1:38.060 1:39.835 4:57.545 9.492

5 46 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:37.278 1:40.841 1:40.159 4:58.278 10.225

6 36 Krajlik Kristián Korintuš Roland Suzuki Swift 1:44.328 1:41.077 1:41.437 5:06.842 18.789

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 70 Spišák Šimon - Audi S3 1:27.353 1:26.390 1:30.746 4:24.489

2 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:32.649 1:34.913 1:33.174 4:40.736 16.247

3 19 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 1:37.633 1:31.983 1:31.647 4:41.263 16.774

4 57 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio RS 1:35.491 1:33.344 1:35.840 4:44.675 20.186

5 12 Vitez František Karová Jitka BMW e36 1:36.309 1:35.259 1:36.164 4:47.732 23.243

6 13 Sklenár Fratišek - BMW e30 1:36.061 1:31.858 1:47.570 4:55.489 31.000

7 56 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia GT 1:37.595 1:38.928 1:40.229 4:56.752 32.263

8 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:41.795 1:42.317 1:40.567 5:04.679 40.190
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9 11 Gavrecký Patrik - BMW e36 1:41.637 1:41.290 1:43.335 5:06.262 41.773

10 20 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:45.365 1:46.373 1:45.250 5:16.988 52.499

11 4 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 1:52.766 1:50.414 1:41.427 5:24.607 1:00.118

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 74 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:23.860 1:23.779 1:24.117 2:47.639

2 75 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:25.875 1:24.608 1:25.066 2:49.674 2.035

3 65 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:28.534 1:27.492 2:56.026 8.387

4 48 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:29.645 1:28.313 1:29.000 2:57.313 9.674

5 47 Kubacka Štefan - Honda Civic 1:30.058 1:29.065 1:34.026 2:59.123 11.484

6 73 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:30.463 1:28.940 1:30.622 2:59.403 11.764

7 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:31.307 1:28.552 1:33.403 2:59.859 12.220

8 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:32.649 1:34.913 1:33.174 3:05.823 18.184

9 25 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:35.792 1:31.938 1:38.486 3:07.730 20.091

10 9 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:36.396 1:34.648 1:34.114 3:08.762 21.123

11 27 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:36.582 1:34.753 1:35.628 3:10.381 22.742

12 35 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 1:35.808 1:36.655 1:37.842 3:12.463 24.824

13 15 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 1:39.924 1:37.973 1:34.512 3:12.485 24.846

14 45 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:36.874 1:36.525 1:36.301 3:12.826 25.187

15 8 Frývalská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:38.662 1:36.434 1:37.565 3:13.999 26.360

16 22 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:39.382 1:37.209 3:16.591 28.952

17 46 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:37.278 1:40.841 1:40.159 3:17.437 29.798

18 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:41.795 1:42.317 1:40.567 3:22.362 34.723

19 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:42.345 1:40.689 2:31.905 3:23.034 35.395

20 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:43.119 2:05.108 1:42.998 3:26.117 38.478

21 66 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault megane 1:44.204 1:44.954 1:43.274 3:27.478 39.839

22 20 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:45.365 1:46.373 1:45.250 3:30.615 42.976

23 34 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 1:52.960 1:50.778 1:50.518 3:41.296 53.657

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE

IV. KOLLMANN RACE JAHODNÁ

MSR SLALOM 2019

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 11.08.2019



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 27 Šaláta Oskar Durová Lenka Škoda 105 R 1:36.582 1:34.753 1:35.628 3:10.381

2 35 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 1:35.808 1:36.655 1:37.842 3:12.463 2.082

3 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:43.119 2:05.108 1:42.998 3:26.117 15.736

4 34 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 1:52.960 1:50.778 1:50.518 3:41.296 30.915

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 48 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:29.645 1:28.313 1:29.000 2:57.313

2 47 Kubacka Štefan - Honda Civic 1:30.058 1:29.065 1:34.026 2:59.123 1.810

3 25 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 1:35.792 1:31.938 1:38.486 3:07.730 10.417

4 9 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:36.396 1:34.648 1:34.114 3:08.762 11.449

5 45 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 1:36.874 1:36.525 1:36.301 3:12.826 15.513

6 8 Frývalská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:38.662 1:36.434 1:37.565 3:13.999 16.686

7 46 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 1:37.278 1:40.841 1:40.159 3:17.437 20.124

8 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:42.345 1:40.689 2:31.905 3:23.034 25.721

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 65 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 1:28.534 1:27.492 2:56.026

2 22 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 1:39.382 1:37.209 3:16.591 20.565

3 66 Barkász Gabriel Urbanský Štefan Renault megane 1:44.204 1:44.954 1:43.274 3:27.478 31.452

4 20 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 1:45.365 1:46.373 1:45.250 3:30.615 34.589

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 74 Benček Dominik Benček Jaroslav Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:23.860 1:23.779 1:24.117 2:47.639

2 75 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 1:25.875 1:24.608 1:25.066 2:49.674 2.035

3 73 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 1:30.463 1:28.940 1:30.622 2:59.403 11.764

4 16 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 1:31.307 1:28.552 1:33.403 2:59.859 12.220

5 68 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 1:32.649 1:34.913 1:33.174 3:05.823 18.184
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6 15 Ivan Tomáš - BMW e30 1:39.924 1:37.973 1:34.512 3:12.485 24.846

7 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:41.795 1:42.317 1:40.567 3:22.362 34.723

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:42.345 1:40.689 2:31.905 3:23.034 7.101

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo 1.Run 2.Run 3.Run Time Gap

1 9 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 1:36.396 1:34.648 1:34.114 3:08.762

2 8 Frývalská Zdenka - Honda Civic 1:38.662 1:36.434 1:37.565 3:13.999 5.237

3 5 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 1:41.795 1:42.317 1:40.567 3:22.362 13.600

4 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 1:42.345 1:40.689 2:31.905 3:23.034 14.272

5 6 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo VTS 1:43.119 2:05.108 1:42.998 3:26.117 17.355
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